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YemnioHaT U-21
2017/18 12-in Typ, MaTy Ne71

M aTHuus, 13.10.2017, 15:30, "ABaHrapa", PisHe. 12°C. napayi: 200

«Bepec» PiBHe

KoryT borpgaH
bapabaw BikTop

CkoTapeHko Bonogumump

3aBasigak Bonogmmump
Mapxyub BiTanin (K)
Kyyepos Banepin
Kanappoc Pyic Egrap
Open Bsyecnas
bepgen HOpin
Casowko OnekcaHgp
ManarHiok Bacusb

3anacHi

12
2
18
19
9
10
5

Manamap Bnagucnas
KynbMaTuubkuia KOpin
IBaHOYKO HOpii
"aBpuniok OMunTpo
Manoy4ymk Mukona
YeHakan Irop
HukunTeHko lnna

TpeHep
baHaypa borgaH

ApbiTp:

PomaHoB BiTanin
AcucteHT 1:
Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

JleBkO Mukona

4-v apbiTp:

LWaHgop OnekcaHap

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Moceinyyk HOpin

0:1

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

00 NdUTWNO K-

9

18
11
15

la/b4yyK EBrex
CeMeHixiH IBaH
bnkos Onekcin
Epikc

CaBiH Bnapucnas
ABarimMaH ApTyp
KopobeHko AHapii
MepKkyLios ApTeM
KaniHiH B'd4ecnas
lNponaHoB EBrex
omic Poxe

3anacHi

12
4

22
17
19

MNocnenos Aptem
BinokiHb EBreHin
MNMopoabko OnekcaHgp
Bosik NaBno

Cepepna Tomac Hikonac

TpeHep
JleoHoB Irop
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2017/18, 12-1 Typ, MaTy Ne71
M aTtHmus, 13.10.2017, 15:30, "ABaHrapg", PisHe. 12°C. Inagadi: 200

. 01 . .
«Bepec» PiBHe 0 «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
15 bepgzen KOpin 7'
39' B 6 Cemenixit Isan
\ 18 KaniHiH B'syecnas
44 N 22 MNopogbko OnekcaHap
45+1" 15 [omic Poxe
6 Kyyepos Banepin \
19 Maspuntok OMnUTPO N 46
8 bapabalu BikTop 48"
49' @ 15 lomic Poxe
20 3aBanak Bonoaumup 59'
14 Kanappoc Pyic Egrap ,
10 YeHakan Irop N 67
67' 3 Epikc
76' 5 CaBiH Brnagncnas
15 bepaen HOpin ,
9 rangy4mk Mukona N 80
\ 9 MepkyLwoB ApTeMm
90+3 L 17 Bosk MasJsio
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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